

- 1 Page 1-line 10 Delete "7-13-105(a)(intro),".
- 2
- 3 Page 1-line 11 Delete "(b)(intro) and" and insert "7-13-105".
- 4
- 5 Page 2-line 19 Strike "or a felony under W.S. 6-5-204(b)".
- 6
- 7 Page 2-line 21 After "7-13-105(a)" delete "and" and insert
- 8 "or".
- 9
- 10 Page 3-lines 20 through 22 Delete entirely.
- 11
- 12 Page 4-lines 1 through 13 Delete entirely.
- 13
- 14 Page 4-line 16 Delete "6-10-106(a)" and insert "6-10-106".
- 15
- 16 Page 5-line 14 Delete "and" and insert "or".
- 17
- 18 Page 5-line 20 Delete "and" and insert "or". WASHUT, CHAIRMAN